BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
OVVIO COMBO RM
10” NON-RATED Steel Running Man Combo
FEATURES & BENEFITS

three pictogram legends for direction selection.
UNIVERSAL PICTOGRAMS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTS LIGHT
SOURCE
FACE # PICTOGRAM MOUNTING HEADS LAMP AC
VOLTAGE
OPTION
OVV-RM 6-36
6-50
12-36
12-50
L (LED) U (Universal
faces)
0LR (Universal
pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
M (Universal
mount)
0 (None)
1SR (PAR18 MR16, one head)
2SR (PAR18 MR16, two heads)
1BTMR (MR16, one head)
2BTMR (MR16, two heads)
1TESSQ (Industrial, One head)
2TESSQ (Industrial,Two heads)
See lamp
selection
120/347V
277V
AT (Auto Test)
- - ----- --
OVV-RM
LAMP SELECTION 6V 12V
LED MODULE (PAR 18) 3W, 4W, 5W 3W, 4W, 5W, 6W, 7W
LED-MR16 4W, 5W 4W, 5W, 6W, 7W
Testa N/A 5W, 9W, 14W
WATTAGE RATING
MODEL OUTPUT (V) 30 MIN 60MIN 90MIN 120MIN
OVV-RM-6-36 6 36 18 12 9
OVV-RM-6-50 6 50 25 16 12
OVV-RM-12-36 12 36 18 12 9
OVV-RM-12-50 12 50 25 16 12
MODEL RATING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Page 4/4
PRMG • Rev. 2025-12-15
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PRMG
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Comes standard with three pictogram legends

OVVIO COMBO RM
10” NON-RATED Steel Running Man Combo
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
FIBER-G-B-0 RUNNING MAN 10 INCH NO ARROW
FIBER-G-B-L RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW LEFT
FIBER-G-B-R RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW RIGHT
FIBER-J-10-U RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW UP
FIBER-J-10-D RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW DOWN
FIBER-J-10-LU RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW UP LEFT
FIBER-J-10-RU RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW UP RIGHT
FIBER-J-10-LD RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW DOWN LEFT
FIBER-J-10-RD RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW DOWN RIGHT
FIBERS
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY
ORDERING CODE # SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19000073 OVV-RM-636-L-U-0LR-M-2SR-